
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

1 RAELYNN HILL OTTAWA, IL DOUBLE DUECES COWGIRL 16.342 1D 1 $41 

2 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 17.688 1D 2 $34 
7 KASSIDY ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI PEPPYS ELECTRIC 17.817 1D 3 $27 

12 HAILEY LUBAHN HOUSTON, MN ANA 17.868 1D 4 $20 
13 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN FANCY 18.466 1D 5 $13 
10 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN JOHNNY BE FAST 19.613 1D 6 $7 
11 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 20.469 1D 7 $ -
4 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 21.334 1D 8 $ -

3 RUBY JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN BULLET 21.929 1D 9 $ -
8 OAKLYNN KOR LYND, MN STRIPES 37.596 1D 10 $ -
5 ALIVIA BROWN LANESBORO, MN TATER TOT 50.065 1D 11 $ -
9 MASON HILL OTTAWA, IL ROSIE 63.523 1D 12 $ -
6 PEYTON MEURER LAFAYETTE, MN FRANKLY IM FRENCH 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 14.92 1D 1 $235 
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 15.142 1D 2 $177 
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.146 1D 3 $118 
DCO STELLA HILLMANN COKATO, MN NOTORIOUS CAT 15.154 1D 4 $59 

6 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.244 1D 5 $ -

33 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.246 1D 6 $ -
11 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO, MN RI CASH CHYNA DOLL 15.258 1D 7 $ -
3 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.359 1D 8 $ -

30 BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN DRAW ME A BUD 15.392 1D 9 $ -
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 15.392 1D 9 $ -

16 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.42 2D 1 $202 

DCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.52 2D 2 $151 
13 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.584 2D 3 $101 
36 TAYLOR STEELE STACY, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.608 2D 4 $50 

SCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.671 2D 5 $ -
37 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN THREE TIMES THE JAC 15.749 2D 6 $ -
39 AIDEN HILL OTTAWA, IL LL MR LIKEABLE 15.89 2D 7 $ -
29 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.961 3D 1 $135 
46 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.012 3D 2 $101 
15 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.014 3D 3 $67 

SCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 16.104 3D 4 $34 
26 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FIORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.158 3D 5 $ -

20 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY, MN PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 16.237 3D 6 $ -

FCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN GALS A BLAZIN 16.275 3D 7 $ -
23 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.304 3D 8 $ -
10 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER 16.572 4D 1 $101 
7 JAYDEN WYFFELS LYND, MN STRIPES 16.583 4D 2 $76 

27 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 16.6 4D 3 $50 
FCO ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN FEELING THE CHARM 16.752 4D 4 $25 
47 SAMEE DUCKLESS ROSEMOUNT, MN MACHO SILK DUDE 16.86 4D 5 $ -

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 13 Entries - Paid out $141

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 63 Entries - Paid out $1,681



17 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 17.048 4D 6 $ -
2 MALIA MILLARD , ONE SWEET GOODBYE 17.147 4D 7 $ -

1 ADDISON FRIEZE COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA MAYS BLUE FLASH 17.277 4D 8 $ -

38 MADYSEN HUNDT SAINT CHARLES, MN JOJO 17.365 4D 9 $ -
FCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 914.83 $ -
25 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 914.859 $ -
34 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 914.987 $ -
8 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 915.051 $ -

SCO AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 915.128 $ -
SCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 915.233 $ -
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 915.267 $ -
43 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.325 $ -

SCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 915.435 $ -
28 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 915.478 $ -
4 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN MISS AUSBORNE 915.553 $ -

19 LILLIAN TRACY JUNEAU, WI DONDE ESTE EL GATO 915.592 $ -
40 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN REFLECTION OF STAR 915.615 $ -
9 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.658 $ -

22 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 915.672 $ -
5 DANA DEGEORGE PETERSON, MN JESSA DASH O CORONA 915.751 $ -

31 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 915.814 $ -

32 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN
SHORTYS STRAIGHT 

RAMBO 915.959 $ -
35 MACIE PEPER CENTURIA, WI MANETS MAS TEQUILA 916.154 $ -
14 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 916.161 $ -
42 MACI RAE HEERON PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 916.19 $ -
45 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 916.356 $ -

DCO MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 916.408 $ -
21 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 916.744 $ -
44 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENA HALFPINT ANNIE 916.896 $ -
18 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 917.046 $ -

12 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 917.239 $ -
24 MEGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JLO 999.999 $ -

SCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI FOOLISH EDDIE 14.61 1D 1 $973 
Succeed 
Winner

SCO ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN RC WHISKEY N ROSES 14.708 1D 2 $811 
SCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.726 1D 3 $689 
28 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.782 1D 4 $527 

12 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL
DHR WHATTA MONEY 

MAN 14.786 1D 5 $405 
DCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 14.828 1D 6 $284 
SCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.838 1D 7 $203 
61 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 14.866 1D 8 $162 
39 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 14.9 1D 9 $ -

FCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.901 1D 10 $ -
105 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.904 1D 11 $ -

FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN 14.918 1D 12 $ -

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 279 Entries - Paid out 13,509



SCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 14.92 1D 13 $ -
SCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.95 1D 14 $ -
10 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.958 1D 15 $ -
87 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 14.959 1D 16 $ -
56 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.96 1D 17 $ -

111 KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN VF STORM CHASER 14.981 1D 18 $ -
DCO KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE 14.983 1D 19 $ -
DCO KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 15.014 1D 20 $ -
74 JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.029 1D 21 $ -

FCO TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.029 1D 21 $ -
DCO KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 15.037 1D 23 $ -
FCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.038 1D 24 $ -

DCO MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN
PAINT MY 

SUMMERSHANDY 15.057 1D 25 $ -
FCO ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN I DANCE FOR PERKS 15.06 1D 26 $ -
29 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.062 1D 27 $ -

SCO JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 15.097 1D 28 $ -

FCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.117 2D 1 $811 
Succeed 
Winner

FCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.133 2D 2 $625 
SCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 15.133 2D 2 $625 
60 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.141 2D 4 $439 

FCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.142 2D 5 $287 
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 15.142 2D 5 $287 
DCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 15.145 2D 7 $169 
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 15.146 2D 8 $135 
DCO STELLA HILLMANN COKATO, MN NOTORIOUS CAT 15.154 2D 9 $ -
DCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.157 2D 10 $ -
DCO CARI HILL OTTAWA, IL SUGARS WARBAR SPICE 15.183 2D 11 $ -
SCO IZZY GUY DAYTON, MN DIRKMEISTER 15.187 2D 12 $ -

DCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOODSTYLE 15.199 2D 13 $ -

18 LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN RCK GUYS MABELLINE 15.202 2D 14 $ -
FCO KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.202 2D 14 $ -
98 LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 15.205 2D 16 $ -
8 CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN BUGS IN MY FIRE 15.219 2D 17 $ -

DCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.222 2D 18 $ -
SCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 15.223 2D 19 $ -
FCO NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 15.232 2D 20 $ -
YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.244 2D 21 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.246 2D 22 $ -
21 PAIGE GRAFF MONTICELLO, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.25 2D 23 $ -

YCO STELLA HILLMANN COKATO, MN RI CASH CHYNA DOLL 15.258 2D 24 $ -
40 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.269 2D 25 $ -
81 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 15.284 2D 26 $ -

FCO EMILY BOLDA LAKE VILLAGE, IN COATS DESIGNED FAME 15.285 2D 27 $ -
89 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.291 2D 28 $ -

6 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.31 2D 29 $ -
1 HANNAH ZIMMER LITCHFIELD, MN A SMOOTH DASHER 15.314 2D 30 $ -

47 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.325 2D 31 $ -
14 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.327 2D 32 $ -
37 JILL CHARLAND KNAPP, WI SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.34 2D 33 $ -

SCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.342 2D 34 $ -
FCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.347 2D 35 $ -



YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.359 2D 36 $ -
FCO CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.359 2D 36 $ -
94 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.37 2D 38 $ -
83 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 15.377 2D 39 $ -

YCO BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN DRAW ME A BUD 15.392 2D 40 $ -
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 15.392 2D 40 $ -
75 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 15.402 2D 42 $ -

FCO KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 15.402 2D 42 $ -
FCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 15.408 2D 44 $ -
FCO TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 15.414 2D 45 $ -
SCO AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI SHESA GUYS DREAM 15.419 2D 46 $ -

YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.42 2D 47 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 15.437 2D 48 $ -

3 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.439 2D 49 $ -
65 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TOUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.452 2D 50 $ -
64 MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 15.461 2D 51 $ -
27 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LENAS HOLI DOC BAR 19 15.466 2D 52 $ -

DCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.468 2D 53 $ -
53 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.493 2D 54 $ -

FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN FLASH CHEX 15.496 2D 55 $ -
92 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.511 2D 56 $ -

DCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.52 2D 57 $ -
97 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADDA LOVER 15.527 2D 58 $ -

FCO KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 15.54 2D 59 $ -
FCO TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.542 2D 60 $ -
117 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 15.552 2D 61 $ -

109 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.563 2D 62 $ -
82 LACEY KUETTEL WEYAUWEGA, WI FAME UP GUY 15.568 2D 63 $ -
24 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.576 2D 64 $ -

FCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI JLZ CAN YOU FRENCH 15.58 2D 65 $ -
FCO MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHYCANTWEBEFRIENDS 15.583 2D 66 $ -
YCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.584 2D 67 $ -
FCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 15.591 2D 68 $ -
100 CARRIE HEERON PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 15.604 2D 69 $ -
104 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.608 2D 70 $ -
SCO MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 15.609 2D 71 $ -

FCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA VR CARDI B 15.611 3D 1 $648 
Succeed 
Winner

DCO RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 15.614 3D 2 $540 
DCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.64 3D 3 $459 
FCO SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN PENNY PENNY PENNY 15.648 3D 4 $351 
SCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.662 3D 5 $270 
DCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 15.671 3D 6 $162 
SCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.671 3D 6 $162 

90 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, MN FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.68 3D 8 $108 
FCO MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.686 3D 9 $ -
DCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.709 3D 10 $ -
93 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.713 3D 11 $ -

SCO TAYLOR STEELE STACY, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.718 3D 12 $ -

96 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.721 3D 13 $ -
91 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.732 3D 14 $ -
15 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.736 3D 15 $ -

FCO MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE 15.742 3D 16 $ -



YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN THREE TIMES THE JAC 15.749 3D 17 $ -
FCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.767 3D 18 $ -
DCO SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 15.775 3D 19 $ -
55 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.778 3D 20 $ -

115 ALAINA FREDRICKSON DUNDAS, MN COPPERS ANNIE 15.801 3D 21 $ -

FCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 15.815 3D 22 $ -
72 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 15.835 3D 23 $ -

DCO KATHERINE BULLIS FARGO, ND JC JERICHO 15.845 3D 24 $ -
78 HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONDE EYES 15.85 3D 25 $ -

45 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.861 3D 26 $ -
59 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.876 3D 27 $ -

80 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.876 3D 27 $ -
49 TRINITY JOHNSON , TURBO 15.877 3D 29 $ -
9 SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO 15.879 3D 30 $ -

DCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.879 3D 30 $ -
DCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 15.893 3D 32 $ -
19 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.901 3D 33 $ -

DCO TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.904 3D 34 $ -

113 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.919 3D 35 $ -
32 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI MOON YA AT THE BAR 15.924 3D 36 $ -

118 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 15.932 3D 37 $ -

33 LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN STOLIS PRISSY GENES 15.956 3D 38 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.961 3D 39 $ -
DCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.966 3D 40 $ -
17 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.97 3D 41 $ -

120 KATYA IWIG UTICA, MN WM SMART CHEX 15.984 3D 42 $ -
5 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 16.008 3D 43 $ -

YCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.012 3D 44 $ -
YCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.014 3D 45 $ -
DCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.015 3D 46 $ -
54 HEATHER REDENIUS EMERALD, WI NIFTY LITTLE BAMBINO 16.025 3D 47 $ -
46 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 16.026 3D 48 $ -

DCO SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.029 3D 49 $ -
103 RON HANSEN MAPLETON, MN COLOUR ME FASTER 16.048 3D 50 $ -
121 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN DASHING SILVERADO 16.061 3D 51 $ -
FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS 16.065 3D 52 $ -
FCO JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 16.078 3D 53 $ -
25 CARRIE HEERON PECATONICA, IL ROSEBUGS DRIFTN GUY 16.089 3D 54 $ -

43 SHANNON OTT-POLZIN MUSKWONAGO, WI FAMOUSLY DRAMATIC 16.098 3D 55 $ -

FCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN
FRENCH STREAKIN 

CHROME 16.1 3D 56 $ -
SCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 16.104 3D 57 $ -

YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FIORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.158 4D 1 $486 
Succeed 
Winner

79 ALLY PINK HUTCHINSON, MN JACK 16.178 4D 2 $405 
57 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.191 4D 3 $344 

FCO TRINITY DYRESON MARSHALL, WI SR GUYS EASY CASH 16.192 4D 4 $263 
22 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 16.212 4D 5 $203 

FCO MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 16.22 4D 6 $142 
FCO CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 16.222 4D 7 $101 
58 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 16.239 4D 8 $81 



FCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN GALS A BLAZIN 16.275 4D 9 $ -
4 SARAH HANSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 16.29 4D 10 $ -

YCO ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.304 4D 11 $ -

26 BAILIE NEUBAUER FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 16.307 4D 12 $ -

38 BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 16.31 4D 13 $ -
FCO DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 16.377 4D 14 $ -
95 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 16.385 4D 15 $ -
85 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.403 4D 16 $ -
23 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.493 4D 17 $ -

108 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN HIGHBROW VODKA 16.51 4D 18 $ -
DCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 16.525 4D 19 $ -
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER 16.572 4D 20 $ -

YCO CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 16.6 4D 21 $ -

76 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 16.663 5D 1 $324 
Succeed 
Winner

FCO LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 16.664 5D 2 $270 
66 ELIZABETH DZIUK , HH GUNSLINGER 16.669 5D 3 $230 

FCO ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN FEELING THE CHARM 16.752 5D 4 $176 
107 CARRIE LEE BELKHAM MITCHELL, SD SKY 1 16.757 5D 5 $135 
62 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI SUNUPS JACK ID ZAN 16.894 5D 6 $95 

DCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.945 5D 7 $68 
YCO MALIA MILLARD , ONE SWEET GOODBYE 17.147 5D 8 $54 
42 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.477 5D 9 $ -
48 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 17.493 5D 10 $ -
41 KYLEEN SMITH ALSONA, IA CACHE FOR ROSES 17.525 5D 11 $ -
34 CHLOE BEUCH , BB A SPECIAL FEATURE 17.62 5D 12 $ -

DCO STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 17.887 5D 13 $ -

SCO HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY BANGOR, WI SLICK N SIX 18.036 5D 14 $ -
51 MARIAH JAUS HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER 18.339 5D 15 $ -

122 ALAINA FREDRICKSON DUNDAS, MN RUNNIN ON MONEY 19.483 5D 16 $ -
DCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 19.659 5D 17 $ -
52 TEAGAN SMITH ALGONA, IA RICO 19.754 5D 18 $ -
99 LYNDSEY ERNST SPARTA, WI SILVERADO SEIS 23.681 5D 19 $ -
71 CLAIRE MILNER AMERY, WI BIAR FRENCH SIX GUNS 26.077 5D 20 $ -

112 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHMANS RAZZY 27.273 5D 21 $ -
DCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.505 $ -
101 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.641 $ -
DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 914.665 $ -
SCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.694 $ -
SCO COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 914.695 $ -

SCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.709 $ -
68 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 914.756 $ -

DCO KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 914.774 $ -
DCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.785 $ -
FCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 914.83 $ -
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 914.859 $ -
DCO LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN KANDY KRUSH 914.868 $ -
SCO MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 914.911 $ -

7 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 914.923 $ -
DCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 914.961 $ -
YCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 914.987 $ -



SCO STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 915.033 $ -
DCO KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURESLADYBUG 915.036 $ -
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 915.051 $ -
SCO AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 915.128 $ -
SCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 915.144 $ -
FCO MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 915.191 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 915.209 $ -
SCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 915.233 $ -
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 915.267 $ -
63 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR HIGHCLASS N ROYAL 915.288 $ -
2 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 915.297 $ -

YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.325 $ -
119 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 915.363 $ -
30 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 915.374 $ -

114 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER 915.432 $ -

SCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 915.435 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 915.478 $ -
FCO ALLISON SCHNEIDER OGDEN, IA SPICY PUMPKIN LATTE 915.493 $ -
73 HALEY ELLING MAPLE PLAIN, MN HIGHBROW PLAYGIRL 915.546 $ -

YCO KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN MISS AUSBORNE 915.553 $ -
86 STEPHANIE MIESEN EDGERTON, WI SEIS SPEEDY 915.58 $ -

84 BRIDGET VARPNESS COONWOOD, MN
SHEZ BUG RN FRENCH 

FIRES 915.592 $ -
YCO LILLIAN TRACY JUNEAU, WI DONDE ESTE EL GATO 915.592 $ -
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN REFLECTION OF STAR 915.615 $ -
FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 915.635 $ -
13 RON HANSEN MAPLETON, MN SECONDHAND LIONESS 915.646 $ -

YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.658 $ -
SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.665 $ -
YCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 915.672 $ -
31 JENNA CLARK BRANDON, SD JASPER 915.688 $ -

YCO DANA DEGEORGE PETERSON, MN JESSA DASH O CORONA 915.751 $ -
FCO AVRIE HELGESON COON VALLEY, WI TRS AMAZING GRACIE 915.754 $ -
SCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 915.759 $ -
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI FRENCHY DASH FLASH 915.776 $ -
77 CASSIA HOLTER ROCHESTER, MN AMERICAN CUTTER 915.807 $ -

DCO ASHTIN HOLZER LACRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 915.808 $ -
FCO TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 915.856 $ -
44 HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 915.953 $ -

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN
SHORTYS STRAIGHT 

RAMBO 915.959 $ -
36 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND SCREWDRIVER 915.984 $ -

123 BAILEY MCCLURE CAMERON, MO OPTIMISTIK 915.991 $ -
88 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 916.02 $ -

FCO MALLORY KILBURG MARSHALLTOWN, IA A FABULOUS GOODBYE 916.052 $ -
YCO MACIE PEPER CENTURIA, WI MANETS MAS TEQUILA 916.154 $ -
YCO CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 916.161 $ -
YCO MACI RAE HEERON PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 916.19 $ -
YCO JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 916.356 $ -
110 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 916.402 $ -
DCO MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 916.408 $ -
FCO JESSELYN SEATON HOWARD, SD DESIGNED BY ANGELS 916.476 $ -
11 SHERRI RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BYON LIL GUY 916.529 $ -

DCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 916.622 $ -
20 JAYLEA SCHULZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 916.846 $ -



50 ERICA MEURER LAFAYETTE, MN FRANKLY IM FRENCH 916.929 $ -
16 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 917.63 $ -

FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI BACK TA BLACK 919.697 $ -
DCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 921.886 $ -
DCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 922.93 $ -
35 COURTNEY SCHMIDT WEST BEND, WI LIL FAME FROM HEAVEN 999.999 $ -
67 TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHERMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN 999.999 $ -
69 TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI TURNPIKES QUEEN 999.999 $ -

102 FARRAH BUFFINGTON MINNEAPOLIS, MN DYNAMO STICK 999.999 $ -
106 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -
116 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 999.999 $ -
SCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI FOOLISH EDDIE 14.61 1D 1 $1,418 

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.782 1D 2 $1,160 

KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL
DHR WHATTA MONEY 

MAN 14.786 1D 3 $859 
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.838 1D 4 $559 
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.901 1D 5 $301 
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.95 1D 6 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.958 1D 7 $ -
KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE 14.983 1D 8 $ -
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.029 1D 9 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.038 1D 10 $ -

MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN
PAINT MY 

SUMMERSHANDY 15.057 1D 11 $ -
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.117 2D 1 $1,215 

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.133 2D 2 $994 
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.141 2D 3 $737 
MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 15.142 2D 4 $479 

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.157 2D 5 $258 
CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN BUGS IN MY FIRE 15.219 2D 6 $ -
MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.222 2D 7 $ -

STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.269 2D 8 $ -
KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 15.284 2D 9 $ -
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.291 2D 10 $ -

SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.31 2D 11 $ -
HANNAH ZIMMER LITCHFIELD, MN A SMOOTH DASHER 15.314 2D 12 $ -

JILL CHARLAND KNAPP, WI SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.34 2D 13 $ -
GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 15.342 2D 14 $ -
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.347 2D 15 $ -
CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.359 2D 16 $ -
KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 15.402 2D 17 $ -

CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 15.408 2D 18 $ -

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.42 2D 19 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 15.437 2D 20 $ -

AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TOUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.452 2D 21 $ -
EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.468 2D 22 $ -

ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN FLASH CHEX 15.496 2D 23 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.563 2D 24 $ -
LACEY KUETTEL WEYAUWEGA, WI FAME UP GUY 15.568 2D 25 $ -

SATURDAY MN BREEDERS OPEN INCENTIVE - 97 Entries - Paid Out $12,275



JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.576 2D 26 $ -
EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA VR CARDI B 15.611 3D 1 $810 
EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.64 3D 2 $663 
OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 15.671 3D 3 $491 

MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.686 3D 4 $319 
ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.709 3D 5 $172 

PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.721 3D 6 $ -
KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.732 3D 7 $ -
MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE 15.742 3D 8 $ -
KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.767 3D 9 $ -

SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 15.775 3D 10 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.778 3D 11 $ -

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 15.815 3D 12 $ -
RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 15.835 3D 13 $ -

KATHERINE BULLIS FARGO, ND JC JERICHO 15.845 3D 14 $ -
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.876 3D 15 $ -

SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO 15.879 3D 16 $ -
EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.879 3D 16 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.901 3D 18 $ -
SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.966 3D 19 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.015 3D 20 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.029 3D 21 $ -
JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 16.078 3D 22 $ -

ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN
FRENCH STREAKIN 

CHROME 16.1 3D 23 $ -
TRINITY DYRESON MARSHALL, WI SR GUYS EASY CASH 16.192 4D 1 $608 
SARAH HANSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 16.29 4D 2 $497 
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.493 4D 3 $368 
BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER 16.572 4D 4 $239 
KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.945 4D 5 $129 
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.641 $ -
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 914.665 $ -

COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 914.695 $ -

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.709 $ -
KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 914.774 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.785 $ -

LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN KANDY KRUSH 914.868 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 914.961 $ -

STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 915.033 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 915.144 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 915.209 $ -

GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 915.233 $ -
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 915.297 $ -
KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 915.363 $ -
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 915.374 $ -

ALLISON SCHNEIDER OGDEN, IA SPICY PUMPKIN LATTE 915.493 $ -
STEPHANIE MIESEN EDGERTON, WI SEIS SPEEDY 915.58 $ -

KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 915.635 $ -
RON HANSEN MAPLETON, MN SECONDHAND LIONESS 915.646 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.665 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 915.759 $ -

ASHTIN HOLZER LACRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 915.808 $ -
TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 915.856 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND SCREWDRIVER 915.984 $ -



MALLORY KILBURG MARSHALLTOWN, IA A FABULOUS GOODBYE 916.052 $ -
JESSELYN SEATON HOWARD, SD DESIGNED BY ANGELS 916.476 $ -

APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 917.63 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 999.999 $ -

LAUREN SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI FRENCHMANS ROUGE 999.999 $ -
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 999.999 $ -
TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHERMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN 999.999 $ -
JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI ISLE B FLASHIN 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI FOOLISH EDDIE 14.61 1D 1 $225 
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.726 1D 2 $184 

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.782 1D 3 $137 
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.838 1D 4 $89 

JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 14.9 1D 5 $48 
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.904 1D 6 $ -
MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 14.92 1D 7 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.95 1D 8 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.958 1D 9 $ -
NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 14.959 1D 10 $ -
KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN VF STORM CHASER 14.981 1D 11 $ -
KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 15.014 1D 12 $ -
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 15.029 1D 13 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.038 1D 14 $ -

MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN
PAINT MY 

SUMMERSHANDY 15.057 1D 15 $ -
JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 15.097 1D 16 $ -
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.117 2D 1 $193 

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.133 2D 2 $158 
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.141 2D 3 $117 
BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.157 2D 4 $76 

LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN RCK GUYS MABELLINE 15.202 2D 5 $41 
CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN BUGS IN MY FIRE 15.219 2D 6 $ -
MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.222 2D 7 $ -

KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 15.223 2D 8 $ -
NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 15.232 2D 9 $ -

MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.244 2D 10 $ -

SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.31 2D 11 $ -
KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.327 2D 12 $ -

JILL CHARLAND KNAPP, WI SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.34 2D 13 $ -
RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZIMSOFAST 15.347 2D 14 $ -

MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.359 2D 15 $ -
AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI SHESA GUYS DREAM 15.419 2D 16 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 15.437 2D 17 $ -
AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TOUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.452 2D 18 $ -
MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 15.461 2D 19 $ -

EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.468 2D 20 $ -
ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.511 2D 21 $ -

KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADDA LOVER 15.527 2D 22 $ -
KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 15.54 2D 23 $ -

RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 15.552 2D 24 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.563 2D 25 $ -

SATURDAY BOB VIAENE BENEFIT SIDEPOT - 116 Entries - Paid out $1,950



KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.584 2D 26 $ -
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 15.591 2D 27 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.608 2D 28 $ -

EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA VR CARDI B 15.611 3D 1 $129 
EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.64 3D 2 $105 

KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.662 3D 3 $78 
OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 15.671 3D 4 $39 

MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.671 3D 4 $39 
TAYLOR STEELE STACY, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.718 3D 6 $ -

KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.732 3D 7 $ -
MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE 15.742 3D 8 $ -
MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN THREE TIMES THE JAC 15.749 3D 9 $ -
KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.767 3D 10 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.778 3D 11 $ -
RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 15.835 3D 12 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.876 3D 13 $ -
SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO 15.879 3D 14 $ -

EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.879 3D 14 $ -
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.901 3D 16 $ -

NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.919 3D 17 $ -

LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN STOLIS PRISSY GENES 15.956 3D 18 $ -
SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.966 3D 19 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 16.008 3D 20 $ -
CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.014 3D 21 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.015 3D 22 $ -

DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 16.026 3D 23 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.029 3D 24 $ -

RON HANSEN MAPLETON, MN COLOUR ME FASTER 16.048 3D 25 $ -
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FIORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.158 4D 1 $97 
MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 16.22 4D 2 $79 

SARAH HANSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 16.29 4D 3 $59 

BAILIE NEUBAUER FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 16.307 4D 4 $38 
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.493 4D 5 $20 

ELIZABETH DZIUK , HH GUNSLINGER 16.669 4D 6 $ -
KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.945 4D 7 $ -

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.477 4D 8 $ -
KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 17.493 4D 9 $ -

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 17.887 4D 10 $ -
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.505 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.641 $ -
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 914.665 $ -

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.709 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.785 $ -

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 914.83 $ -
LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN KANDY KRUSH 914.868 $ -
SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 914.923 $ -

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 914.961 $ -
KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 914.987 $ -
KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURESLADYBUG 915.036 $ -

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 915.051 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 915.144 $ -

MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.325 $ -
MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 915.478 $ -



HALEY ELLING MAPLE PLAIN, MN HIGHBROW PLAYGIRL 915.546 $ -
STEPHANIE MIESEN EDGERTON, WI SEIS SPEEDY 915.58 $ -

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN REFLECTION OF STAR 915.615 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 915.635 $ -
RON HANSEN MAPLETON, MN SECONDHAND LIONESS 915.646 $ -

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.665 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 915.759 $ -

CASSIA HOLTER ROCHESTER, MN AMERICAN CUTTER 915.807 $ -
HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 915.953 $ -
ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 916.02 $ -
CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 916.402 $ -
SHERRI RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BYON LIL GUY 916.529 $ -
JAYLEA SCHULZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 916.846 $ -

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 921.886 $ -
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 999.999 $ -

MADYSEN HUNDT SAINT CHARLES, MN JOJO 999.999 $ -
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -

TONYA WILLIAMS EAGLE, WI TURNPIKES QUEEN 999.999 $ -
RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 999.999 $ -
MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 999.999 $ -
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 999.999 $ -
RACHEL SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.726 1D 1 $147 
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.838 1D 2 $88 
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.904 1D 3 $59 

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.958 1D 4 $ -
JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.029 1D 5 $ -

JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.062 1D 6 $ -
JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.142 1D 7 $ -

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.222 1D 8 $ -
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.291 2D 1 $126 

MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.439 2D 2 $75 

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.563 2D 3 $50 
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 15.591 2D 4 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.608 2D 5 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.778 3D 1 $84 
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.876 3D 2 $42 

DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.876 3D 2 $42 
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.901 3D 4 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.966 3D 5 $ -
KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.97 3D 6 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.015 3D 7 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 16.029 3D 8 $ -
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.493 4D 1 $76 

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.477 4D 2 $50 
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.505 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.641 $ -

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.709 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 914.785 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 914.961 $ -
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 915.297 $ -

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 34 Entries - Paid out $838



JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 915.374 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 915.665 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 999.999 $ -

MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 999.999 $ -


